Production Projection

Well Name & #: B.F. Harrison 'B' #7 Prior Oil Prod. Rate (BOPD): 5

Producing Formation: NORTH TEAGUE LOWER PADDOCK-BLINEBRY Oil Decline Factor: 0.951688725

Oil Decline Rate (%): 45 Prior Gas Prod. Rate (MCFGD): 0

Gas Decline Rate (%): 52

Completion Date (m/yr): Jan-97 Gas Decline Factor: 0.940832022

Projected Qil Projected Gas Projected Cumulative Projected Cumulative

Month Production Production Qil Production Gas Production
Jan-97 152 0 152 0
Feb-97 145 0 297 0
Mar-97 138 0 434 0
Apr-97 131 0 565 0
May-97 125 0 690 0
Jun-97 119 0 809 0
Jul-97 113 0 922 0
Aug-97 107 0 1029 0
Sep-97 102 0 1131 0
Oct-97 97 0 1229 0
Nov-97 93 0 1321 0
Dec-97 88 0 1410 0
Jan-98 84 0 1493 0
Feb-98 80 0 1573 0
Mar-98 76 0 1649 0
Apr-98 72 0 1722 0
May-98 69 0 1790 0
Jun-98 66 0 1856 0
Jul-98 62 0 1918 0
Aug-98 59 0 1978 0
Sep-98 56 0 2034 0
Oct-98 54 0 2088 0
Nov-98 51 0 2139 0
Dec-98 49 0 2188 0
Jan-99 46 0 2234 0
Feb-99 44 0 2278 0
Mar-99 42 0 2320 0
Apr-99 40 0 2360 0
May-99 38 0 2398 0
Jun-99 36 0 2434 0
Jul-99 34 0 2468 0
Aug-99 33 0 2501 0
Sep-99 31 0 2532 0
Oct-99 30 0 2562 0
Nov-99 28 0 2590 0
Dec-99 27 0 2617 0
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